
HTHT-UT: yum fa T A HAUTer GENERALLY USED ABBREVIATIONS 
alc Account/ea 

adj = Adjustment/gr 

Amt Amount/of 

Ar= Arrear/esreft 

bal =Balance/t 

Capn = Capitalisation/qt 

Chg/ch = Charge/R 

Chq = Cheque/t 

CIF = Customer Information File/uigG {YAI HI�T 

Clos Closure/a 

Coll = Collection/HECU 

Comm, = Commission/fa 

COR/CORR = Correction/aea 

CR= Credit/a 

OSBI 
ame: SRI DEEPAK YADAV 

CIF Number 
/D/H/o : AJAI SINGH YADAV 

Account No.: 
a/c Type 
Address 

Phone No. 
mail 

.0.B.(If Minor): 
PO Number 

Csh = Cash/ 

: S8 SGSP PLATINUM 
:C-1317 

dep = Deposit/r 

Dft = Draft/qve 

I NDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNW 

dish/dsh= Dishonor/rga 

DR= Debit/aà 

DOB = Date of Birth/r aG 

eft =Electronic Fund Transfer/gts he 0ec 

Inop = Inoperative/ 

Ins = Insurance/AT 

Int / In = interest/ 

lon/loan/ 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

min = Minimum/OH 

os = OutstandingfUfa 

P&T =Postal C!. 

80902661336 
11114916933 

IFSC: SBINO016729 

Pos Point of Saie/tte afs ta 

Pr= Principal/ore 

: deepakjudgey@gmail. com 

proc = Processing Charge/ufa IATK 

rd = Recurring Deposit/aradf 

ret/rtn = Return/aTt 

Rnd = Round offlyuffa 

sb = Savings Bank/aG �E 

Branch: SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAG Ttu e 
c-963, GANGA MARG, 

SC= Short Credit/até fte 

SI/So/SORD = Standing Instruction/a ~ 

S/D/WIH/o = Son/Daughter/Wife/Hus! yfi 

tr/trf/xfer = Transfer/ stacu 

txn Transaction/à� 

Email: sbi.16729@sbi.co.in 
Phone No.: 4043366 

Wdl = Withdrawal/ TECUT 

+MOD bal = Total balance (SB+inked MODa/c)lei (a+i aa) 

Buss. Hrs:10: 00:00-16:00:00 
MICR: 226002111 

MOP: SINGLE 

Code: 16729 

A/c Opening Dt: 21/06/2006 Nom Reg No: 0000000367870989 Customer's PAN: ABUPY3067E 
Date of Issue: 08/04/2024 
CONTINUATION 
Post Code: 
Sr. Citz Flag: itiDIA 

ANSAAGER 



DATE PARTICULARS 

21.01.24 Transfer to family or friends 
040204663742 0F Mr. RITURAJ YADAV 
AT 16729 SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAG 

21.01.24 ATM CASH 9690 PB INDIRANAGAR ATM 
01.02.24 NEFT R8 IO332445230954 

RBISOGOUPEP 
8A0AUN TREASURY 

O1.02.24 Transfer to family or friends 
030123374666 OF Mrs. VANDANA YADAV 

AI 16729 SPL PER. BANKING BR. � INDIRANAG 
01.02.24 Transfer to family or friends 

040204663742 OF Mr. RTURAJ YADAV 
AT 6729 SPL PER. BANKING SA.,INDIRANAG 

10.02.24 DIRECT DR 
TRANSFER TO Mr. DEEPAK YADAV 

10.02.24 ATM CASH 4015 PB INDIRANAGAR ATM 
12.02.24 CASH WI THORAWAL SELF 

13.02.24 CASH WITHDRAWAL 8Y CHQ 
W0s 81 AT 16729 SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAG 

PAID TO SELF 

LUC 

13.02.24 oTHPG 404415829996STUDY HALL 
13/02/2024 404415829996 

LUC 

AT 16729 SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAG 

eCHQ:MOAJASOYJ9 

13.02.24 0THPG 404415058522 IND#Uttar Pradcsh Powe 
13/02/2024 404415058522 

14.02.24 NEFT RBI0462471265050 

RC 

14.02.24 INB IMPS/P2A/404517527612/XXXXXXX5631CIC 

CHEQUE NO. 

000323472 

DEBIT 

5000.00 

20000.00 

10000.00 

6000.00 

14600.00 

20000.00 
50000.00 

100000.00 

32850.00 

5264.31 

CREDIT 

Brought Forward 

168222.00 

11000.00 onoy LoeL 

59080.00 
Carried Forward 

BALANCE 

440000.48 CR 

435000.48 CR 

415000.48 CR 
583222.48 CR 

573222.48 CR 

567222.48 CR 

552622.48 CR 

532622.48 CR 
482622.48 CR 

382622.48 CR 

349772.43 CR 

344508.17 CR 

333508.17 CR 

392588. 17 CR 
392583.17 CR 



CATE PRTICULARS 

8ADAUN TREASURY 
O3.04.24 S8I 35240 TRFAC 33605663071 GOLDRUSH S 
04.04.24 Transfer to family or friends 

030123374666 0F Mrs. VANDANA YADAV 
AT 16729 SPL PER. BANKING BR., INDIRANAG 

04.04.24 Transfer to fai ly or friends 
O40204663742 0F Mr. RITURAJ YADAV 
AT l6729 SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAG 

35275 T0 PPF ACT 
35275 TO PPF ACT 

05.04.24 S8I 
05.04.24 S8I 
05.04.24 S8I 35275 TO PPF ACT 32441610268 
05.04.24 SB 3275 TO PPF ACT S2441610268 

035522230261 OF Miss. MITAKSHARA YADA 
AT 16729 SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAG 

06.04.24 Iransfer to family or friends 
035522230261 OF Miss. MITAKSHARA YADA 
AT 16729 SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAG 

07.04.24 Transfer to fainily or friends 
035522230261 0F Miss. MITAKSHARA YADA 
AT 16729 SPL PER. BANK ING BR. , INDIRANAG 

O8.04.24 Iransfer to family or friends 
035522230261 UF Miss. MITAKSHARA YADA 
AT 16729 SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAG 

08.04.24 NEFT REI1002498144409 
RUISOGOUPEP 
BADAUN TREASURY 

09.04.24 Transfer to family or friends 

CHEQUE NO. 

000768166 

000768168 
000768167 
000768169 
000768179 

DEBIT 

448000.00 
10000.00 

10000.00 

150000.00 
I50000.00 
150000.00 
150000.00 

25000.00 

25000.00 

25000.00 

25000.00 

CREDIT 

Brought Forward 

180490.00 

Carried Forward 

BALANCE 

3164657.17 CR 

2716657.17 CR 
2706657.17 CR 

2696657.17 CR 

2546657. 17 CR 
2396657.17 CR 

2246657. 17 CR 
206557. 7 R 

2046657. 17 CR 

2021657. 17 CR 

1996657. 17 CR 

2177147. 17 CR 

2152147.17 CR 
2152147.17 CR 

45 04 2A Tranfar ta familu a friande 
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